
432

C
o

p
yr

ig
ht

 ©
 K

en
d

al
l H

un
t 

P
ub

lis
hi

ng
 C

o
m

p
an

y

Name  Date 

4.  Start Time End Time

 How many minutes have passed? 

5.  Start Time End Time

   

 How many minutes have passed? 

6.  Start Time End Time

   

 How many minutes have passed? 

SAB • Grade 2 • Unit 8 • Lesson 6 Elapsed Time

12

6

111

57

210

39

48

60

30

555

2535

1050

1545

2040

12

6

111

57

210

39

48

60

30

555

2535

1050

15

2040

12

6

111

57

210

39

48

60

30

555

2535

1050

1545

2040

12

6

111

57

210

39

48

60

30

555

2535

1050

15

2040


